TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79023318

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GLOVERALL PLC	06/02/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	E. LAND LTD
Address:	19-8, Changjeon-Dong, Mapo-Gu Seoul
Country:	KR
Entity Type:	a company Incorporated under the laws of South Korea
Entity Country:	KR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: E. LAND LTD

Address: 19-8, Changjeon-Dong,

Mapo-Gu Seoul

Country: KR

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003420 FRAME: 0839

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003420 FRAME: 0840

RECORDED: 11/02/2006